WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BEML. THIS DOCUMENT & ALL ITS COPIES SHALL BE RETURNED TO BEML ON DEMAND

INFORMATION. THI§ DOCUMENT OR ITS CONTENTS SHALL NOT BE USED, REFRODUCED OR DISCLOSED IN WHOLE OR IN PART,
DRAWING RELEASED FROM PLM, PHYSICAL SIGNATURE NOT REQUIRED

COPY RIGHT & CONFIDENTIAL THis DOCUMENT IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF BEML & CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL

N1

N3

N&

N2
X3 Qy [XVAXED o,r@

N5

A\VAVAVARES RVAVAVAVA

Né

N7

AVAVA

N8

N0

ARALTAARZAR AR

N[V

N11

N12

GRADE No,
YALUE
SYMBOL

[SURFACE

ROUGHNESS

11 3 2 1
MACHINING DEVIATIONS RANGE 0-61]6-30] 30 - 120] 120 - 31 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-40p0 ABOVE 400 RA
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS TOLERANCE | 0.1 | $0.2 +0.3 0.5 +0.8 +12 +2 +3 ~
FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227
UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM) |GUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM
VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C.
WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96 STATUS:
N \
N UNCONTROLLED
H
[)
16 §/
G
B //\@
N\ A |71 To26-50163 [ FraviE-Ls L1500
N 361 [926-50162 | FRAME—RH L-1500 F
\ E / \4 35 (4 |942-50262 | EARTHING BRACKET THK-3,Alu5052
/ A[ 34 |12 |926-56125 | BRACKET THK-2.5,55304
336 [942-50236-1| WIRE SUPPORT THK-2.5,5S304
4 |< / 32 | 70 |942-50230-1| NUT PAD—M5 THK-2.5,5S304 —
h\l Hex.Soc head cap allen Boll M5X16 lo 1S:2269/
31| 50 | RFS5960516 MatlIS—1367 (P—14) Gr—A2—70 Stainless steel
Hex.Soc head cap allen Boll M5X8 lo 1S:2269/
| N 30|40 | RFS5960508 | MatlIS—1367 (P—14) Gr—A2—70 Stainless steel
29 | 170 [RFW0920512 |SPRING WASHER-B5 TO 1S:3063—(TAB—1)/MATL:AIS|—304,STAINLESS STEEL £
Hex.Soc head cap allen Bolt M5XTZ to 1S:2269/
@@@@ % 2180 O Neuis- 1307 (o) ok ToStaniess stee
ross recesse ea screw (o) .
] 27|30 |RFS7420512 Matl:ISO—3506—79 Gr—A2-—70,Stainless steel
26 100 |942-50230 NUT PAD—M5 THK-3,55304
\ A 25 [ 1 |942-50249 BACK PLATE RH SM THK-3,55304
24 | 1 |942-50248 | Z—PLATE-2 RH SM ,THK-3,55304 L
N 23 | 1 |942-50247 Z—PLATE-1 RH SM ,THK-3,55304
22 | 40 |942-50245 | SUPPORT BRACKET ASSY, ST LHIC 255304
%\‘\ A\ 2219425024441 BASE PLATE {H—RH——+—420 Sp s et
N\ 20 | 4 |942-50242 | L—ANGLE L-40 EX NO-942-50210-1 |°
34 19 | 4 |942-50240 |END CAP PLATE—2iusru| L-75 SM ,THK-3,ALU5052
18 | 4 (942-50239 |END CAP PLATE—1LH&RH| | _35 SM , THK-3,ALU5052
A 17 @ 61942—50236 WIRE SUPPORT SM ,THK-1.5,ALU5052
16 | 4 942-50323 L—ANGLE L-2365
EX N0O-942-50210
15 | 2 [942-50228-29 L—ANGLE—-LH—RH L-25 ]
14 | 1 942-50226 BASE—RH L-420
EX N0O-942-50209
A 13 | 1 942-50309 BASE- LH L-420
E 12 | 2 (942-50322 FRAME LHRH L-198.5 EX NO-942-50204 ¢
) ) < 11 | 4 [942-50034-11 FRAME LHRH L=86.5 EXTRUSION REF
5 (5) 10 | 2 |942-50034-10 | FRAME LHRH L=270 942-50206
2 ’ 9 |1 [942-50219 FRAME TOP L=534
— EXTRUSION REF
12 8 | 5 [942-50034-8 | FRAMEFRONT & BACK& TOR L=534 04950205
7 4 1942-50034-7 FRAME LH RH =270 -
8 Z 6 2 [942-50306 SUPPORT ANGLE L-20 EX NO-942-50208
o f pd 5 2 1942-50321 SUPPORT BRACKET SM, THK-5,ALU5052
0o 2 A 4 |X 11926 —-50151 FRAME—LH L-1500
3 |X 1926 —50150 FRAME—RH L-1500 EXTRUSION REF
2 | 2 |042-50318 | FRAME—RH L-165 942-50202 8
° A Z \@ 1|2 |942-50317 | FRAME—LH L_165
0
0 COMPANY STD./LS Wt. (Kg)
SL.No. QaTy PART / STOCK No. DESCRIPTION SIZE
6 MATERIAL
/\ PRODUCT BMRCL METRO CARS
REF DRG HFP850021CE0
10 MATERIAL
/\ o ke
ISURFACE REVD
N OTE /\ ITENL3637 ADDED _ mEfET‘ CHKD |SNH
2 ITEM-3&4 QTY 1 WAS 2 § E A
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm et JAIEIEE] RACKTC FRONT-RH  fed it
2. ALL ALUMINIUM PARTS SHALL BE ANODISED TO Gr.AC15 of 1S:1868. /\ REVISED & REDRAWN ] @%‘ 20F2 og
1 ECN No.92610057 % E ; @ DRG No. ALT
ALT.NO ECN NO/CHANGES § g g EQBEML LlMlTED 926—50032 /2\
1 10 9 3 2 | 1 AL



harish
Stamp


